P-APS01-02/CE, Rev. A, 010118                                                                     Protecting life, environment and property...
4-channel technology and I2C BUS-logic.
Input module for Mic/Aux or external sound
source.
Including preamplifier.
APS-01 - Universal input module with preamplifier
MIC / AUX
• The microphone’s sensitivity is optional.

APS-01
APS-02
Type designation
Treble control
Bass control
Volume control
Input marking
3-phase XLR socket
(Cannon)
5-phase DIN socket
Input marking
Type designation
Treble control
Bass control
Volume control
Input marking
5-phase DIN
socket
Input marking
Front
Rear
Front
Rear
XLR-socket connections:
1 = Earth
2 = NF-input sym. +
3 = NF-input sym. -
DIN-socket connections:
1 = NF-input sym. +
2 = Earth
3 = NF-input sym. -
4 = Remote control
5 = Empty
DIN-connection:
1 = NF-input (recording left)
2 = Earth
3 = NF-input (playing left)
4 = NF-input (recording right)
5 = NF-input (playing right)
AutroVoice BR-200 is developed
and produced in cooperation with